402
Box systems ▶ METABOX
▶▶ Single extension
Catalogue 2016/2017 • KA-120
 Space requirement
Order information
2a CLIP front fixing brackets
Fixing Part no.

() Inner drawer
- Single extension with 86 mm high
- Drawer sides made from steel
- High impact nylon rollers
- Dyn. load bearing 25 kg
- BLUMATIC self closing feature
- 2-dimensional front adjustment
Drawer/inner drawer – M Webcode Drawer Inner drawer
DQCL1A DQCNUM
1 Cabinet profiles and drawer sides left/right
Colour R9001
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Version
Screw-on version Quick assembly version
270 320M2700C 320M2700C15
350 320M3500C 320M3500C15
400 320M4000C 320M4000C15
450 320M4500C 320M4500C15
500 320M5000C 320M5000C15
550 320M5500C 320M5500C15
Other colours available upon request (white or grey)
6 BLUMOTION for METABOX 320
Colour Material Part no.
WGR/R9001 Nylon  Z70.0320